
LIMITED SPACE—You must sign up ahead of time in the Reading Success Center 

for the workshop(s) you wish to attend.  Please, provide your student ID card. 

Reading Success Center 

Mon: 9am-3pm  |  Tue: 9am-5pm  |  Wed: 9am-3pm  |  Thu: 9am-3pm  |  (310) 532-3670 x6729  

The El Camino Community College District is committed to providing equal opportunity in which no person is subjected to discrimination on the basis of national origin, religion, age, sex (including sexual harass-

ment), race, color, gender, physical or mental disability, or retaliation. 

Monday, September 14 
BE A SUCCESSFUL READING STUDENT 

3p - 4:30p 

Thursday, September 17 
NAVIGATING A TEXTBOOK 

4:30p - 5:30p 

Friday, October 2 
MAIN IDEAS & SUPPORTING DETAILS - Level 1 

12p - 1:30p 

Thursday, October 8 
BEGINNING READING STRATEGIES - Breaking Down Paragraphs 

4:30p - 6p 

Monday, October 12 
LEARNING STYLES 

4p - 5p 

Monday, October 12 
BREAKING DOWN THE ECC SCHOLARSHIP 

5:30p - 6:30p 

Monday, October 19 
MAIN IDEAS & SUPPORTING DETAILS - Level 2 

3p - 4:30p 

Thursday, October 22 
ANALYZING AN AUTHOR’S TONE & MEANING 

3p - 4:30p 

Friday, October 30 
BREAKING DOWN THE ECC SCHOLARSHIP 

10a - 11a 

Friday, October 30 
VOCABULARY IN CONTEXT 

11:30a - 12:30p 

Thursday, November 5 
BUILDING MEDICAL VOCABULARY WITH WORD PARTS 

3p - 4:30p 

Thursday, November 5 
ADVANCED READING STRATEGIES - Breaking Down Articles 

4:30p - 6p 

Friday, November 6 
MAIN IDEAS & SUPPORTING DETAILS - Level 3 

12p - 1:30p 

Monday, November 16 
BREAKING DOWN THE ECC SCHOLARSHIP 

4p - 5p 

Monday, November 16 
VOCABULARY IN CONTEXT 

5:30p - 6:30p 

Located in the Library’s East Basement, room E36   


